
Lease: NORTH BAKER Well#: 0-4 .'"'IAI

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIE~DP.E.-RV.KES,J~C. Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SE,NE,NW,S:5,T:20,S.R.:23,E

OPR#: 3895 I V A '- !Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: LINN

Contractor: DALE JACKSON P~ODUcf!PN sg~, I FSL:~ ;:(''d-iI Cell # 620-363-2683
OPR#: 4339 'i'I ,"-' l ll.dS. ! Office # 913-795-2991 FEl: 4HS Cj) ~ ct.
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-107-24487-00-00

20FT, 61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4 Started: 9-23-11
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 9-26-11
224 50 55/8 SN: 262 Packer: TO: 330 I

Well log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOP SOIL SURFACE: 9-23-11
16 17 LIME SET TIME: 3:30PM

4 21 SHALE CALLED: 12:45PM- JUDY

5 26 BLACK SHALE

21 47 LIME
LONGSTRING: 324 2 7/8, 8RD PIPE, TD: 330
SET TIME: 2:30PM, 9-26-11

2 49 SHALE CALLED: 1:15PM- BECKY
2 51 BLACK SHALE

3 54 LIME

4 58 SHALE

5 63 LIME

1 64 BLACK SHALE

10 74 SHALE (liMEY)

136 210 SHALE

1 211 BLACK SHALE

14 225 SHALE

8 233 LIME

17 250 SHALE

11 261 LIME (STRONG ODOR)

3 264 SHALE (liMEY)

2 266 OILSAND (SHALEY) (SOME GAS) (POOR BLEED)

4 270 OILSAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED)

8.5 278.5 OILSAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

2 280.5 OILSAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

3.5 284 SAND SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR
BLEED)

1 285 OILSAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

1 286 SANDY SHALE (SOMEOIL SAND STRKS) (POOR
BLEED)

2 288 OIL SAND SOME SHALE (GOOD BLEED)

3 291 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS)

17 308 SHALE

2 310 COAL

5 315 SHALE

10 325 LIME

TD 330 SHALE



Dale Jackson Production Co

~~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: D-4
~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: • f::;VJ

Office # 913-795-2991 SE,NE,NW,S:5,T:20,S.R.:23,E

Lease: NORTH.BAKER County: LINN

Owner: BOBCATOILFIELDSERVICESINC. FSL:~ ~\d-(
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 FEL: 4H5 l1\~q
Contractor: DALEJACKSONPRODUCTIONCO. - API#: 15-107-24487-00-00

Started: 9-23-11OPR#: 4339

Completed: 9-26-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 266 -------

1 267 1

2 268 1

3 269 1

4 270 2 OIL SAND (GAS) (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED) 270

S 271 2

6 272 2

7 273 1.5

8 274 2

9 275 2.5

10 276 3

11 277 2.5

12 278 2.5
OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 278.5

13 279 2

14 280 2.5
OILSAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 280.5

15 281 2

16 282 3.5

17 283 3.5

18 284 3 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL) (SAND STRKS) (POOR BLEED) 284

19 285 2.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 285

20 286 3

SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND 5TRKS) (POOR BLEED)



SEP-22-2011 THU 09:24 AM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY

Averlo. !o~6'l'ber Customer C

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLeAse REFERTO INVOI

ON All CORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 1003461 0
Special T1m!!; 13:21:11
Instructlons Ship Date: 09/19/11

: Involea Oat.: 09/22/1 1
S~II rep.: MAVERY MIKE Acct rap COde; Due Date: 10/05/1'

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SAVC,lNC Snip To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
CIO BOB EBERHART (913) 637-2823
30806 COL.DWATER RD
LOUISBURG. KS 66053 (913) 837-2823

Cu~omer;;: 3570021 Customer po: Onler By:TERRY

119137952194 P. UUl

opy
E

CENUMBER
OENCE

ORDER PRICE EXTENSION

315.00
200.00

14.00

SHIP IL UIM I ITEM# DESCRIPTION I Ait PrlcelUom :

POATLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS i

I
I

DIRECT DELIVERY, PHONE ORDER BY TERR~

8.2900 2611.35
5.1000 1020.00

17.0000 238.00

$3869.35

243.77
x

3869.35
0.00 Sales tax

FILLEDBY CHECKEDBY DATEShIPPED DRIVER Sales total

SHIPVIA LINN COUNTY
If--- RECEl~1lCOM?LETEANDIN 0000 CONDITION ---iITaxable

Non·taxable
Tax #

lTOTAL
2 - Customer COpy
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